Invoice No: #INV-E543539AA432
Invoice Date: 15 Sep, 2025

SL# Language Book Pages Quantity Format
1 French Tu Peux Recevoir un Coeur Pur Aujourd’hui 128 1 Paperback
2 French Ce Qu’est Notre Ministére 204 1 Paperback

Total quantity 2

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER
ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS
IBAN: BEO7 9051 1851 0866
BIC/SWIFT: TRWIBEB1XXX

BILL TO:
Stephane Waffo

stephanewaffol0@gmail.com

’

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

8.81

10.33
Grand total
Discount (30%)

Amount to pay

8.81
10.33
€19.14
-€5.74
€13.4



